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To : Noeleen Roche 

Subject: FW. Corrib Gas 

Attachments: 04may07AMDonlon.doc 
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From: Catherine O'Keeffe 
Sent: 04 May 2007 14:16 
To: Ann Marie Donlon 
Cc: Noeleen Roche; Yvonne Clooney 
Subject: FW: Corrib Gas 

From: Wexford Receptionist 
Sent: 04 May 2007 14:05 
To: Catherine O'Keeffe 
Subject: FW: Corrib Gas 

Hi Catherine 
Rec'd today at reception. Can you process for me please 
Many thanks 
Marguerit e 

Ann Rochford, 
Programme Officer, 
Environmental Protection Agency, 
P.O. Box 3000, 
Johnstown Castle Estate, 
Wexford. 
Bosca Poist 3000, 
Eastcit Chaislecin Bhaile Shehin, 
Contae Loch Garman. 
Tel: 00353 53 91 60600 

Fax: 00353 53 91 60699 
Email: info@epa.ie 
web: www.epa.ie 
Lo Call: 1890 33 55 99 

From: Imelda Moran [mailto:imeldamoran@gmail.com] 
Sent: 04 May 2007 14:OO 
To: Infomail 
Subject: Corrib Gas 

Please print out the attached letter and bring to the attention of l'vls. A M Donlon. 
Regards, 
Imelda Moran 
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Chapel Street, 

Belmullet, 

Co. Mayo. 

Ref.: PO738-01 

4t’1 May, 2007 

Ms. Anne Marie Donlon, 

Inspector, 

EPA. 

Dear Ms. Donlon, 

On Tuesday evening last, 2’ld May, Document 3u(l) in relation to flare noise was 

distributed at the Oral Hearing. It states, in part: “The fclllowing table summarises the 

data already submitted to the Inspector”. 

I wish to know the date on which this data was received by the EPA. 

Also, I request that the all data received by the EPA, as referred to throughout 

Document 3u(l), be made available at the Oral Hearing when it reconvenes on 

Wednesday, gth May. 

Yours sincerely, 

Imelda Moran. 
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